L24000221577

(Danisated None)
(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
, ,
(Document Number)
(2002
Confiled Cooles Contilector of Status
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



400428915034

2024 MAY 17 AM 9: 47





. FLORIDA FILING & SEARCH SERVICES, INC.

P.O. BOX 10662 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32302 155 Office Plaza Dr Ste A Tallahassee FL 32301 PHONE: (800) 435-9371; FAX: (866) 860-8395

DATE:

05/17/2024

NAME: 2431 GROUP LLC

TYPE OF FILING: ARTICLES

COST:

130.00

RETURN: PLAIN COPY AND GOOD STANDING PLEASE

ACCOUNT: FCA00000015

AUTHORIZATION: ABBIE/PAUL HODGE

COVER LETTER

	New Filing Sec Division of Co						
cup u.c	2431 Grou	p LLC					
SUBJEC	·1:	Name c	of Limited Liab	oility Company		-	
The enclo	osed Articles of	Organization and fee	(s) are submitt	ed for filing.			
Please re	turn all corresp	ondence concerning th	nis matter to th	e following:			
	Gyan Uppal						
			Name	of Person			
	Land Devel	opers & Associates					
			Firm/0	Company			
	15445 Vent	ura Blvd., Suite 900					
	Address						
	Sherman O	aks, CA 91403					
	101	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	City/State	and Zip Code			
	guppal@land		used for future	e annual report notificat	ion)		
For further	r information co	oncerning this matter, p	olease call:			2	
	Gyan		310 at (978-7609		2024 MAY 17 /	a g
	Nan	ne of Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephor	ne Number	717	7==
Enclosed	is a check for t	he following amount:				AM 9:	77
□\$125.0	00 Filing Fee	■\$130.00 Filing F Certificate of Statu	is Cert	155.00 Filing Fee & ified Copy onal copy is enclosed)	Certificate Certified (Filing For.	
	New F Divisi	ng Address Filing Section on of Corporations Box 6327		Street Address New Filing Section D The Centre of Tallah 2415 N. Monroe Stre	assee		

Tallahassee, FL 32314

Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

(Must c	ontain the words "Limited L	iability Company,	, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and stree	et address of the principal off	fice of the Limited	d Liability Company is:	
<u>Prin</u>	cipal Office Address:		Mailing Address:	
2431 Cleveland A	we Fort Myers, Fl 33901	243	1 Cleveland Ave Fort My	vers, Fl 33901
			 	
nother business entity with	any cannot serve as its own F an active Florida registration eet address of the registered a	1.)	Tou must designate an in	urvidua) ()
	Daniel Singh		. <u> </u>	
		Name		
	2431 Cleveland Ave	AD O D NOT		
	Florida street address		-	
	Fort Mvers City	FI State	33901 Zip	
ace designated in this certific rther agree to comply with th	ed agent and to accept servicate. I hereby accept the appoint of all statutes related by obligations of my position as Register	intment as register ating to the prope s registered agent	red agent and agree to act r and complete performan	in this capacity. I ce of my duties, and I
				2024 HAY 17 AM 9: 47

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Title; "AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:	
"MGR" = Manager		
MGR	Gyan Uppal	
MCIK	26021 Farmfield Rd Calabasas CA 91302	
		
(Use attachment if necessary)		
RTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date	e of filing: (OPTIONAL) secific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 da	
ran effective date is listed, the date must be sp e date of filing.)	recine and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 da	iys arte
	meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be	: listed :
e document's effective date on the Department		
DEPLOY DE VILLORIAN CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR	•	
RTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	. 2	
	921	
	- I	-
		(TEE
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:		1
		$\overline{\Pi}$
Signature of a me	ember or an authorized representative of a member:	<u></u>
This document is execu	nted in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statules.	
I am aware that any false	e information submitted in a document to the Department of State	
constitutes a third degree	e felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	
Daniel Singh		
Towner Brings	Typed or printed name of signee	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)